East Bay Intergroup, Inc.
Revenue by Member Summary

ALA Morton Group

ALA Park St. Group

ALA Sun Niters

ALA Tuesday Women's Mtg
ALA Wednesday Godfrey Group
ALA Women's, Tues 1pm
Anonymous Individuals (deleted)
BRK Beginner's Living Sober
BRK Drunks R Us Grps.

BRK Flatlands Mens Grp

BRK Living in the Solution

BRK Noonie Tooners

BRK Step Sisters

BRK Sun Candlelight

BRK Walnut Square

CSV Gratitude Grp

CSV Monday Nite Irregulars
CSV Serenity Group

DBL Knuckleheads Dublin #000727856
ELC El Cerrito Fellowship

ELC Millenium Group

ELC Veterans Hall

ELC Vista Park Group, Sun 10AM
ELS EIl Sobrante Fellowship
FMT Fremont Fellowship

FMT Fremont Men's Stag

FMT Wed. Nite N/S Stag Group
FMT Women's Freedom Finders
HWD BYOB

HWD Eden Group

HWD Women In Sobriety

OAK 30-30-30

OAK A Vision for You

OAK Adeline Group

OAK And What We Are Like Now
OAK Breath of Fresh Air

OAK Dear Mama

OAK Dolphin Quest

OAK Eastside Reveler's

OAK Friday Small Groups S/S
OAK Gay Men's Stag

June 2024

Jun 2024

Revenue
Jan - Jun, 2024 (YTD)

47.00

180.00

557.70

330.00

25.00
240.00

168.45

2,174.71
213.90

240.00

189.82
852.00
114.81
320.32
378.10
211.12

50.00
120.00
541.62

398.21

360.00

240.00
203.40
608.34
557.70
24.00
480.00
514.20
150.00
432.00
1,084.09
359.71
272.24
500.93
417.51
306.28
100.00
450.59
513.26
150.00
2,174.71
402.00
90.00
72.03
328.57
222.00
480.00
240.00



OAK Howe St., How It Works
OAK In-Between Fellowship
OAK Lady A Group

OAK Lake Shore Lushes

OAK Men's Single Topic

OAK Nursery # 1

OAK Old Timers

OAK Plan B

OAK Practice These Princ.
OAK Rap At Noon

OAK Rockridge Fellowship
OAK SAT LGBTQQIA (IN PERSON)
OAK SAT LGBTQQIA (ONLINE)
OAK Satin Dolls Grp

OAK Serenity Now

OAK Sober Sunday 9am

OAK Sun 9am Step Study

OAK The Upper Room

OAK Tues Nite AA

OAK Up to My Neck Group
ONL AA Literature Group

ONL Men's Reprieve

PMT Group Six

PMT Montclair Weekenders
PTR Pt Richmond Gp

PTR Tue Pt Richmond BB
Sisterhood in Sobriety

SLN Mon Women's Book Study
SLN Monday Night Group-Library
SLN Sisters in the Solution
SLN Solutions Group

SLN The Answer Grp Men's Stag
SLN Thu Men's Stag

SLZ Joy Of Living Grp

SLZ Morning Recovery Grp
SNP Broadway Winners

SNP Tuesday Book Study

SNP Women In Recovery

UNC Sunday Joy

TOTAL

Wednesday, Jul 03, 2024 08:58:37 PM GMT-7 - Cash Basis

78.33

600.00

231.00

127.20

384.00

168.43

274.71

96.00
164.00

376.80
360.00
67.75
78.33
579.85
540.00
615.00
112.73
869.99
1,153.23
2,400.00
563.54
176.92
626.36
58.20
804.14
329.40
127.20
,075.85
384.00
268.68
95.00
44.00
,058.08
15.81
25.00
108.65
144.83
341.94
175.00
111.00
491.47
147.13
,249.47
402.00
96.00
164.00
57.05
256.12

N

N

N

6,300.43 $

31,460.08



